
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
1 

19 
2 

23 
5 
6 
4 
7 

16 
12 
24 
14 
3 

10 
32 
26 
11 
21 
9 

39 
18 
15 
36 
37 
22 
31 
38 
28 

Nome 
LUIS ADRIANO LINO ZANOTTO 
GUILHERME MORAES MARTINS 
HUMBERTO REZENDE DE PAULA 
VANDERLEI ZANOTTO 
LUCAS ALVES ARAUJO 
DANILO BATISTA SILVA 
RENATTO SOUZA FRANCO 
LEANDRO JUNIOR SIQUEIRA 
FELIPE FERNANDES GONÇALVES 
VANDERLEY MARTINS DE ARAUJO 
GABRIELA ZANOTTO 
JEFFERSON FERRARI 
FERNANDO ZANOTTO 
JOSE GONÇALVES DE PAULA NETO 
ACRIZIO DOMINGOS ARANTES FILHO 
MAYCON ARANTES FERREIRA 
JOSE APARECIDO PEREIRA DE SANTANA 
DAVI FERREIRA SANTANA 
RAFFITON TELLES MARTINS 
HIGOR TELES 
ALESSANDRO DA COSTA PEREIRA 
ANDRE WILARIM 
RAURIS REZENDE SILVA 
IURI ANDRADE PEREIRA DE CARVAL 
SAMUEL CORREIRA VIEIRA DE SOUSA 
THIAGO FERNANDES RODRIGUES 
FREDERICO SCHINEIDER ANDRADE 
FLAVIO BISPO DE OLIVEIRA 

Total Tempo 
9:02.086 
9:59.037 

10:16.115 
10:16.852 
10:19.009 
10:19.732 
10:23.692 
10:43.784 
10:49.272 
10:49.574 
10:58.034 
10:58.996 
10:59.345 
11:00.042 
11:00.877 
11:02.100 
11:10.476 
11:22.686 
11:27.743 
11:34.328 
11:42.982 
11:45.171 
11:46.500 
11:47.333 
11:51.088 
11:52.485 
12:01.171 
12:15.400 

Diff 

56.951 
1:14.029 
1:14.766 
1:16.923 
1:17.646 
1:21.606 
1:41.698 
1:47.186 
1:47.488 
1:55.948 
1:56.910 
1:57.259 
1:57.956 
1:58.791 
2:00.014 
2:08.390 
2:20.600 
2:25.657 
2:32.242 
2:40.896 
2:43.085 
2:44.414 
2:45.247 
2:49.002 
2:50.399 
2:59.085 
3:13.314 

Espaço 

56.951 
17.078 
0.737 
2.157 
0.723 
3.960 

20.092 
5.488 
0.302 
8.460 
0.962 
0.349 
0.697 
0.835 
1.223 
8.376 

12.210 
5.057 
6.585 
8.654 
2.189 
1.329 
0.833 
3.755 
1.397 
8.686 

14.229 

Melhor Tempo 
9:02.086 
9:59.037 

10:16.115 
10:16.852 
10:19.009 
10:19.732 
10:23.692 
10:43.784 
10:49.272 
10:49.574 
10:58.034 
10:58.996 
10:59.345 
11:00.042 
11:00.877 
11:02.100 
11:10.476 
11:22.686 
11:27.743 
11:34.328 
11:42.982 
11:45.171 
11:46.500 
11:47.333 
11:51.088 
11:52.485 
12:01.171 
12:15.400 

Voltas 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

56.951 

velocidade Media  

- 

Tempo Melhor volta 

9:02.086 

Melhor Veloc. 

- 

Melhor Volta por.. 

1 - LUIS ADRIANO LINO ZANOTTO 
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Pos 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
29 
17 
13 
27 
35 
33 
25 
30 

Nome 
LUIS ANGELO ALVES BAPTISTA 
ANDRE LUIZ MEDEIROS DE ALMEIDA 
LEANDRO SILVA MORAES 
ZARLON FRANK SOUSA FORTE 
DANYEL ARANTES ATAÍDES BRAZ 
MURILO SILVA LEAO JUNIOR 
IAN TAYLOR BORGES DE ARAUJO 
PEDRO ADRIEL RICARDO SOUZA 

Total Tempo 
12:46.396 
12:46.646 
12:47.897 
13:21.912 
14:41.273 
16:03.020 
16:12.821 
16:51.521 

Diff 
3:44.310 
3:44.560 
3:45.811 
4:19.826 
5:39.187 
7:00.934 
7:10.735 
7:49.435 

Espaço 
30.996 
0.250 
1.251 

34.015 
1:19.361 
1:21.747 

9.801 
38.700 

Melhor Tempo 
12:46.396 
12:46.646 
12:47.897 
13:21.912 
14:41.273 
16:03.020 
16:12.821 
16:51.521 

Voltas 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

56.951 

velocidade Media  

- 

Tempo Melhor volta 

9:02.086 

Melhor Veloc. 

- 

Melhor Volta por.. 

1 - LUIS ADRIANO LINO ZANOTTO 
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